Distributor of CUI Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PQA30-D24-S12-D - DC/DC CONVERT 30W 12V OUTPUT DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
CUI Inc.CUI Inc.
PQA30-D24-S12-DPQA30-D24-S12-D

efficiency
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(A)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
PQA30-D24-S3-D 24 18~36 3.3 0.60 6 20 120 87
PQA30-D24-S5-D 24 18~36 5 0.60 6 30 120 88
PQA30-D24-S9-D 24 18~36 9 0.333 3.333 30 120 88
PQA30-D24-S12-D 24 18~36 12 0.25 2.5 30 120 88
PQA30-D24-S15-D 24 18~36 15 0.20 2 30 120 89
PQA30-D24-S24-D 24 18~36 24 0.125 1.25 30 120 89
PQA30-D48-S3-D 48 36~75 3.3 0.60 6 20 120 87
PQA30-D48-S5-D 48 36~75 5 0.60 6 30 120 88
PQA30-D48-S12-D 48 36~75 12 0.25 2.5 30 120 89
PQA30-D48-S15-D 48 36~75 15 0.20 2 30 120 89
PQA30-D48-S24-D 48 36~75 24 0.125 1.25 30 120 88
Notes:	 1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW by “parallel cable” method with 1 µF ceramic and 10 µF electrolytic capacitors on the output.
PART NUMBER KEY
PQA30 - DXX - SXX - DX
Input Voltage